
Craftsman Automation Limited - Pune-2              
Gat No : 137, Hissa NO : 2, Sanaswadi, Shirur Taluk , Pune,  Maharastra - 412208, INDIA             

35064856560         
State Bank of India

EM4860
Manthiramoorthyraja.M              
Sr. Engineer                            
Engg. Service Dept
Pune-2              

Salary Slip  : AUG-2021

Date of Join
Date of Birth
ESI No.
UAN  (PF) No.
Mobile No.
PAN No.
Aadhaar No.Bank   A/c   No.

Bank  Name
Unit
Department
Designation
Name
Employee Code

BDYPM2128P
378409073702

9730024905
101244585948

04-Nov-2019
01-Apr-1990

0

25.0
0.0
1.0

26.0

26100
13050

0
4621

0
200

Senthel Towers, 4th Floor, 1078 Avanashi Road, Coimbatore 641 018, Tamil Nadu.  Ph : 0422-6739101, 7161000.Registered Office :

66880NET Salary

Total Earnings 73501 6621Total  DeductionsSalary / Month 65250

E A R N I N G S D E D U C T I O N S

( Rupees Sixty Six Thousand(s) Eight Hundred and Eighty Only )

9788
6525
6525

0
0

8250
0
0

E A R N I N G SD A Y S

Other Deduction

Canteen
Income Tax
Housing Loan

Professional Tax

Basic
D.A
H.R.A
Conveyence
Medical
Education

Special Allowance
Other State Allowance
Additional  HRA
Additional Allowance
Refund

Paid Holiday
Leave Days
Total Days

Days  Worked

This is a computer generated salary slip and signature not required

1800
0E.S.I

P.F

Advance 0

3263
OT Allowance 0


