Craftsman Automation Limited - Pune-2 Gat No : 137, Hissa NO : 2, Sanaswadi, Shirur Taluk , Pune, Maharastra - 412208, INDIA

Salary Slip : AUG-2021



Employee Code	EM4860	Date of Join	04-Nov-2019
Name	Manthiramoorthyraja.M	Date of Birth	01-Apr-1990
Designation	Sr. Engineer	ESI No.	
Department	Engg. Service Dept	UAN (PF) No.	101244585948
Unit	Pune-2	Mobile No.	9730024905
Bank Name	State Bank of India	PAN No.	BDYPM2128P
Bank A/c No.	35064856560	Aadhaar No.	378409073702

DAYS		EARNINGS		DEDUCTIONS		
Days Worked	25.0	Basic	26100	P.F	1800	
Paid Holiday	0.0	D.A	13050	E.S.I	0	
Leave Days	1.0	H.R.A	9788	Advance	0	
Total Days	26.0	Conveyence	6525	Other Deduction	0	
		Medical	6525	Housing Loan	0	
		Education	3263	Income Tax	4621	
		OT Allowance	0	Canteen	0	
		Special Allowance	0	Professional Tax	200	
		Other State Allowance	0			
		Additional HRA	8250			
		Additional Allowance	0			
		Refund	0			
Salary / Month	65250	Total Earnings	73501	Total Deductions	6621	
		NET Salary	66880			
(Rupees Sixty Six Thousand(s) Eight Hundred and Eighty Only)						

Registered Office : Senthel Towers, 4th Floor, 1078 Avanashi Road, Coimbatore 641 018, Tamil Nadu. Ph : 0422-6739101, 7161000.

This is a computer generated salary slip and signature not required